
2024-2025 Schedule

6:15pm 7:10pm 8:05pm

Wednesday Dec. 11 The-Twans v The Wonton Warriors The Mighty Meatballs v Ball Don't Lie The-Twans v Sharp Dressed Boys

Wednesday Dec. 18 Sharp Dressed Boys v The Mighty Meatballs Ball Don't Lie v The-Twans Sharp Dressed Boys v The Wonton Warriors

Wednesday Jan. 8 The Mighty Meatballs v The-Twans Sharp Dressed Boys v Ball Don't Lie The Mighty Meatballs v The Wonton Warriors

Wednesday Jan. 15 The Wonton Warriors v Ball Don't Lie The Mighty Meatballs v Sharp Dressed Boys The Wonton Warriors v The-Twans

Wednesday Jan. 22 Ball Don't Lie v The Mighty Meatballs Sharp Dressed Boys v The Wonton Warriors Ball Don't Lie v The-Twans

Wednesday Jan. 29 The-Twans v Sharp Dressed Boys The Wonton Warriors v Ball Don't Lie The-Twans v The Mighty Meatballs

Wednesday Feb. 5 Sharp Dressed Boys v Ball Don't Lie The Mighty Meatballs v The Wonton Warriors Sharp Dressed Boys v The-Twans

Wednesday Feb. 12 The Mighty Meatballs v Ball Don't Lie The-Twans v The Wonton Warriors The Mighty Meatballs v Sharp Dressed Boys

Wednesday Feb. 19 The Wonton Warriors v Sharp Dressed Boys Ball Don't Lie v The-Twans The Wonton Warriors v The Mighty Meatballs

Wednesday Feb. 26 Ball Don't Lie v Sharp Dressed Boys The Mighty Meatballs v The-Twans Ball Don't Lie v The Wonton Warriors

PLAY OFFS: RHHS

March 1st: Times TBD

Team/Captain Color Team/Captain Color

The-Twans / Kazmierczak Red Ball Don't Lie / Shea Black

The Wonton Warriors / Jeong Blue Sharp Dressed Boys / Holzmiller Green

The Mighty Meatballs / Giliberto Orange

The Wonton Warriors

Ball Don't Lie

Play off schedule will be determined after February 26th games; will be posted on web site on February 27th
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